
1

7

Connaught PS - Walking School Bus 

Walking Directions 

Start #1 Sherwood at Macfarlane 

7:56 AM Continue on Sherwood 

 Cross Reid 

Stop #2 Sherwood at Barrie 

8:00 AM Continue on Sherwood 

 Turn Left on Hereford 

Stop #3 Fairmont at Hereford 

8:02 AM Lt Fairmont 

 Continue on Fairmont 

Stop #4 Fairmont at Fuller 

8:03 AM   Continue on Fairmont 

Stop #5 Fairmont at Young 

8:05 AM  Continue on Fairmont 

 Cross under 417 

Stop #6 Fairmont at Gladstone 

8:08 AM   Cross Gladstone 

  Turn left on Gladstone 
Stop #7 Gladstone at Sherbrooke 
8:12 AM  Continue on Gladstone  
School    Connaught PS 
8:15 AM     

Legend 

Walking School Bus Stop 

 Walking Path 

 Crossing Guard 

 School 

4

 3 

2

5

 6 




